
Show name 2021 R17 Horse Show 22-Aug-21 Judge: Pam Zimmerman & Janet Hend

Class Description ASB Country Pleasure Open

Placing Horse Name Exibitor

Class Number #of Entries

Points

501
2

Owner:
ASHA Division Three-Gaited English Country Pleasure

1 Stonecroft Photocopy Olivia  Bentham 5Paula  Bentham
2 Quick on the Draw Marlee  Simon 0Jamie & Sheri  Simon

Class Description ASB Show Pleasure Open

Placing Horse Name Exibitor

Class Number #of Entries

Points

503
7

Owner:
ASHA Division Three-Gaited English Show Pleasure

1 Perfectly Nutty Lauren  Off-Fong 6Angela  Fong
2 El Paseo Paula  Bentham 4Paula  Bentham
3 Scotch Rocks Marissa  Bieleny 3Lynne  Redmond
4 Attache's Heiress Katie  Martin 2Mary  Martin
5 Scandalite Ava  Rusinko 1Lee & Jill  Rusinko
6 The Bellmaster Carly  Johnston 0Carly  Johnston

Class Description ASB Five Gaited Amateur

Placing Horse Name Exibitor

Class Number #of Entries

Points

504
3

Owner:
ASHA Division 5-Gaited Amateur

1 Arrowhead's Show Biz Tasha  Chambers (Kalke) 5Tasha  Chambers (Kalke)
2 Attache's Heir Shelby  Sheppard 3Leslie  Sheppard
3 Trial by Combat (Classic Hero) Angela  Fong 0Angela  Fong

Class Description ASB Five Gaited Open

Placing Horse Name Exibitor

Class Number #of Entries

Points

505
2

Owner:
ASHA Division Five Gaited Horse

1 Sonic Boom Archie  Hurst 5Leslie  Hurst
2 Hell on High Heels Leslie  Hurst 0Archie  Hurst

Class Description All Breed Saddleseat Equitation 17 & Under

Placing Horse Name Exibitor

Class Number #of Entries

Points

506
5

Owner:
ASHA Division Youth Horsemanship Award: (Eq. & Showmanship)

1 Scandalite Ava  Rusinko 6Lee & Jill  Rusinko
2 Attache's Heiress Katie  Martin 4Mary  Martin
3 Stonecroft Photocopy Olivia  Bentham 3Paula  Bentham
4 Scotch Rocks Marissa  Bieleny 2Lynne  Redmond
5 Quick on the Draw Marlee  Simon 0Jamie & Sheri  Simon

Class Description All Breed Equitation Stake

Placing Horse Name Exibitor

Class Number #of Entries

Points

509
5

Owner:
ASHA Division Youth Horsemanship Award: (Eq. & Showmanship)

1 Scandalite Ava  Rusinko 6Lee & Jill  Rusinko
2 Quick on the Draw Marlee  Simon 4Jamie & Sheri  Simon
3 Attache's Heiress Katie  Martin 3Mary  Martin
4 Stonecroft Photocopy Olivia  Bentham 2Paula  Bentham
5 Scotch Rocks Marissa  Bieleny 0Lynne  Redmond

Class Description ASB Show Pleasure Stake

Placing Horse Name Exibitor

Class Number #of Entries

Points

510
7

Owner:
ASHA Division Three-Gaited English Show Pleasure

1 El Paseo Paula  Bentham 6Paula  Bentham
2 Perfectly Nutty Lauren  Off-Fong 4Angela  Fong
3 Beau & Heirrow Chloe  Rusinko 3Jill  Rusinko
4 Attache's Heiress Katie  Martin 2Mary  Martin
5 Scandalite Ava  Rusinko 1Lee & Jill  Rusinko

Class Description ASB Five Gaited Amateur Stake

Placing Horse Name Exibitor

Class Number #of Entries

Points

512
3

Owner:
ASHA Division 5-Gaited Amateur

1 Attache's Heir Shelby  Sheppard 5Leslie  Sheppard
2 Arrowhead's Show Biz Tasha  Chambers (Kalke) 3Tasha  Chambers (Kalke)
3 Trial by Combat (Classic Hero) Angela  Fong 0Angela  Fong

Class Description ASB Five Gaited Open Stake

Placing Horse Name Exibitor

Class Number #of Entries

Points

514
2

Owner:
ASHA Division Five Gaited Horse
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Class Description ASB Five Gaited Open Stake

Placing Horse Name Exibitor

Class Number #of Entries

Points

514
2

Owner:
ASHA Division Five Gaited Horse

1 Hell on High Heels Leslie  Hurst 5Archie  Hurst
2 Sonic Boom Archie  Hurst 0Leslie  Hurst

Class Description All Breed English Pleasure Open

Placing Horse Name Exibitor

Class Number #of Entries

Points

515
7

Owner:
ASHA Division Open Pleasure Division

1 Beau & Heirrow Chloe  Rusinko 6Jill  Rusinko
2 Stonecroft Photocopy Olivia  Bentham 4Paula  Bentham
3 Scotch Rocks Marissa  Bieleny 3Lynne  Redmond
4 The Bellmaster Carly  Johnston 2Carly  Johnston
5 Attache's Heir Sara  Sheppard 1Leslie  Sheppard
6 Doubletrees Distinctive Jessica  Pelissero 0Jessica  Pelissero

Class Description ASB English Pleasure Stake

Placing Horse Name Exibitor

Class Number #of Entries

Points

516
7

Owner:
ASHA Division Open Pleasure Division

1 Perfectly Nutty Lauren  Off-Fong 6Angela  Fong
2 Attache's Heir Sara  Sheppard 4Leslie  Sheppard
3 The Bellmaster Carly  Johnston 3Carly  Johnston
4 Doubletrees Distinctive Jessica  Pelissero 2Jessica  Pelissero
5 Stonecroft Photocopy Olivia  Bentham 1Paula  Bentham
6 Scotch Rocks Marissa  Bieleny 0Lynne  Redmond

February 13, 2022 Page 9 of 12


